
7 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 206 ...už jen Hlučín 1991 M 0:26:42,8

2. Lukáš Jakub 228 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M 0:27:02,5 0:00:19,7

3. Smékal Václav 230 SK Černé Plíce 1989 M 0:29:42,4 0:02:59,6

4. Škapa Marek 226 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:30:40,3 0:03:57,5

5. Krejčí Lukáš 210 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1976 M 0:31:58,0 0:05:15,2

6. Londa Jiří 234 SK Černé Plíce 1990 M 0:32:12,3 0:05:29,5

7. Rosmanit Aleš 205 Bike Team Opava 1971 M 0:32:44,1 0:06:01,3

8. Fialová Hana 213 Ostrava 1972 Z 0:33:08,6 0:06:25,8

9. Lippová Zuzana 233 SK Černé Plíce 1986 Z 0:34:48,0 0:08:05,2

10. Lipták Radim 209 Pepa Team C Frýdek - Místek 1979 M 0:35:44,7 0:09:01,9

11. Fiala David 212 SK MP Ostrava 1970 M 0:36:26,6 0:09:43,8

12. Jadrníček Petr 224 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:36:34,9 0:09:52,1

13. Olejník Dalibor 201 Ostrava - Poruba 1965 M 0:36:46,4 0:10:03,6

14. Vodička Aleš 229 Ostrava 1967 M 0:36:51,7 0:10:08,9

15. Malátek Tomáš 218 Velké Pivo 1982 M 0:37:03,7 0:10:20,9

16. Fikáček Ivo 217 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 M 0:38:32,4 0:11:49,6

17. Jadrníček Jan 237 Pedro Poruba 1983 M 0:38:37,7 0:11:54,9

18. Korčeková Ivana 215 Ostrava 1982 Z 0:39:23,3 0:12:40,5

19. Smola Josef 221 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 M 0:39:53,5 0:13:10,7

20. Boža Václav 202 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 M 0:40:39,6 0:13:56,8

21. Konečná Pavla 216 1970 Z 0:41:13,0 0:14:30,2

22. Mikulenka Tomáš 227 Ostrava Poruba 1970 M 0:42:04,5 0:15:21,7

23. Bramcová Emilie 207 1991 Z 0:42:43,7 0:16:00,9

24. Hluchníková Marta 208 1979 Z 0:43:34,4 0:16:51,6
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3,5 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nehudek Milan 231 Jof - X - Team 2007 M2 0:14:05,8

2. Pachula Jakub 232 Ostrava 1997 M2 0:14:58,4 0:00:52,6

3. Mynář Ondřej 223 Dolní Lutyně 1991 M2 0:16:25,0 0:02:19,2

4. Seidlová Miriam 204 Atletika Kladno z.s. 2003 Z2 0:17:01,3 0:02:55,5

5. Mrózková Rozálie 222 TK Příbor 2008 Z2 0:17:18,0 0:03:12,2

6. Zedek Lukáš 214 NN Night Run Team 1984 M2 0:17:43,4 0:03:37,6

7. Žůrková Eva 225 Jof - X - Team 1975 Z2 0:18:17,5 0:04:11,7

8. Miturová Radka 235 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 Z2 0:18:50,2 0:04:44,4

9. Šuřík Lukas 220 Nový Jičín 2014 M2 0:24:09,8 0:10:04,0

10. Šuřík Vladan 219 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 M2 0:24:10,0 0:10:04,2

11. Skomorowski Stanisław 211 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M2 0:24:29,8 0:10:24,0

12. Seidl Jaromír 203 Atletika Kladno z.s. 1969 M2 0:25:26,8 0:11:21,0

13. Doubrava Jaroslav 236 Ostrava - Poruba 1950 M2 0:26:18,8 0:12:13,0

2



7 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 206 ...už jen Hlučín 1991 M 0:26:42,8

2. Lukáš Jakub 228 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M 0:27:02,5 0:00:19,7

3. Smékal Václav 230 SK Černé Plíce 1989 M 0:29:42,4 0:02:59,6

4. Škapa Marek 226 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:30:40,3 0:03:57,5

5. Krejčí Lukáš 210 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1976 M 0:31:58,0 0:05:15,2

6. Londa Jiří 234 SK Černé Plíce 1990 M 0:32:12,3 0:05:29,5

7. Rosmanit Aleš 205 Bike Team Opava 1971 M 0:32:44,1 0:06:01,3

8. Lipták Radim 209 Pepa Team C Frýdek - Místek 1979 M 0:35:44,7 0:09:01,9

9. Fiala David 212 SK MP Ostrava 1970 M 0:36:26,6 0:09:43,8

10. Jadrníček Petr 224 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:36:34,9 0:09:52,1

11. Olejník Dalibor 201 Ostrava - Poruba 1965 M 0:36:46,4 0:10:03,6

12. Vodička Aleš 229 Ostrava 1967 M 0:36:51,7 0:10:08,9

13. Malátek Tomáš 218 Velké Pivo 1982 M 0:37:03,7 0:10:20,9

14. Fikáček Ivo 217 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 M 0:38:32,4 0:11:49,6

15. Jadrníček Jan 237 Pedro Poruba 1983 M 0:38:37,7 0:11:54,9

16. Smola Josef 221 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 M 0:39:53,5 0:13:10,7

17. Boža Václav 202 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 M 0:40:39,6 0:13:56,8

18. Mikulenka Tomáš 227 Ostrava Poruba 1970 M 0:42:04,5 0:15:21,7

7 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Fialová Hana 213 Ostrava 1972 Z 0:33:08,6

2. Lippová Zuzana 233 SK Černé Plíce 1986 Z 0:34:48,0 0:01:39,4

3. Korčeková Ivana 215 Ostrava 1982 Z 0:39:23,3 0:06:14,7

4. Konečná Pavla 216 1970 Z 0:41:13,0 0:08:04,4

5. Bramcová Emilie 207 1991 Z 0:42:43,7 0:09:35,1

6. Hluchníková Marta 208 1979 Z 0:43:34,4 0:10:25,8
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3,5 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nehudek Milan 231 Jof - X - Team 2007 M2 0:14:05,8

2. Pachula Jakub 232 Ostrava 1997 M2 0:14:58,4 0:00:52,6

3. Mynář Ondřej 223 Dolní Lutyně 1991 M2 0:16:25,0 0:02:19,2

4. Zedek Lukáš 214 NN Night Run Team 1984 M2 0:17:43,4 0:03:37,6

5. Šuřík Lukas 220 Nový Jičín 2014 M2 0:24:09,8 0:10:04,0

6. Šuřík Vladan 219 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 M2 0:24:10,0 0:10:04,2

7. Skomorowski Stanisław 211 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M2 0:24:29,8 0:10:24,0

8. Seidl Jaromír 203 Atletika Kladno z.s. 1969 M2 0:25:26,8 0:11:21,0

9. Doubrava Jaroslav 236 Ostrava - Poruba 1950 M2 0:26:18,8 0:12:13,0

3,5 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Seidlová Miriam 204 Atletika Kladno z.s. 2003 Z2 0:17:01,3

2. Mrózková Rozálie 222 TK Příbor 2008 Z2 0:17:18,0 0:00:16,7

3. Žůrková Eva 225 Jof - X - Team 1975 Z2 0:18:17,5 0:01:16,2

4. Miturová Radka 235 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 Z2 0:18:50,2 0:01:48,9
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